South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
December 08, 2025, 04:54:08 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4496 (Rat #0233, Act #0465 of 2000) General Bill, By D. Smith
Summary: Spartanburg County Drayton Fire District Control Board, borrowing amount increased

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 321 OF 1969, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CREATION OF THE DRAYTON FIRE
DISTRICT IN SPARTANBURG COUNTY, SO AS TO INCREASE THE AMOUNT THE BOARD OF FIRE CONTROL MAY
BORROW FROM FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND TO SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS.

01/27/00
02/01/00
02/02/00
02/03/00
02/08/00
02/08/00
02/09/00
02/23/00
02/25/00
02/25/00
03/13/00
11/02/00

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-22
Read second time HJ-17

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-11
Read second time SJ-9

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-9
Read third time and enrolled SJ-33

Ratified R 233

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/25/00

Copies available

Act No. 465

Page 1 of 1



