

## Session 113 - (1999-2000)

### H\*4496 (Rat #0233, Act #0465 of 2000) General Bill, By D. Smith

**Summary:** Spartanburg County Drayton Fire District Control Board, borrowing amount increased

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 321 OF 1969, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CREATION OF THE DRAYTON FIRE DISTRICT IN SPARTANBURG COUNTY, SO AS TO INCREASE THE AMOUNT THE BOARD OF FIRE CONTROL MAY BORROW FROM FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND TO SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS.

01/27/00	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-22
02/01/00	House	Read second time HJ-17
02/02/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
02/03/00	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-11
02/08/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
02/08/00	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-9
02/09/00	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-33
02/23/00		Ratified R 233
02/25/00		Signed By Governor
02/25/00		Effective date 02/25/00
03/13/00		Copies available
11/02/00		Act No. 465